


Team Standing
Meet: Penn State - Illinois
Date: 2/15/2014

Page: 1
2/15/2014 6:37pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final

 1 Penn State  49.000  49.125  49.175  49.375 196.675
 2 Illinois  48.975  49.100  49.175  49.250 196.500
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Team Results Detail
Session 2

Meet: Penn State - Illinois Page: 1
Date: 2/15/2014 2/15/2014 6:37pm

Penn State Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 556 Lexi Carroll   9.800   9.500
 559 Randi Lau   9.750   9.750   9.800   9.875  39.175
 560 Nicole Medvitz   9.775   9.850
 561 Lindsay Musgrove   9.750   9.875
 562 Samantha Musto   9.775
 564 Sidney Sanabria-Robles   9.875   9.850   9.850   9.850  39.425
 565 Emma Sibson   9.850   9.800   9.850
 567 Kassidy Stauder   9.775   9.875   9.875   9.875  39.400
 568 Krystal Welsh   9.750   9.850   9.775   9.900  39.275

Totals:  49.000  49.125  49.175  49.375 196.675

Illinois Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
1023 Erin Buchanan   9.850   9.875
1024 Kelsi Eberly   9.825
1025 Sarah Fiedler   9.725   9.825   9.850   9.800  39.200
1026 Heather Foley   9.700   9.700
1028 Mary Jane Horth   9.800
1030 Sunny Kato   9.900   9.850
1031 Emily Lennon   9.825   9.900
1033 Liz McNabb   9.825   9.325
1034 Jordan Naleway   9.825   9.825   9.800
1036 Giana O'Connor   9.725   9.725   9.775   9.900  39.125
1037 Amber See   9.850   9.600   9.800   9.850  39.100

Totals:  48.975  49.100  49.175  49.250 196.500

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Penn State - Illinois
Date: 2/15/2014

Page: 1
2/15/2014 6:38pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  564 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.875
  2 1023 Erin Buchanan Illinois   9.850
  2 1037 Amber See Illinois   9.850
  2  565 Emma Sibson Penn State   9.850
  5 1031 Emily Lennon Illinois   9.825
  6  567 Kassidy Stauder Penn State   9.775
  7  559 Randi Lau Penn State   9.750
  7  561 Lindsay Musgrove Penn State   9.750
  7  568 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.750

 10 1025 Sarah Fiedler Illinois   9.725
 10 1036 Giana O'Connor Illinois   9.725
 12 1026 Heather Foley Illinois   9.700
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Penn State - Illinois
Date: 2/15/2014

Page: 1
2/15/2014 6:38pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1 1030 Sunny Kato Illinois   9.900
  2  567 Kassidy Stauder Penn State   9.875
  3  564 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.850
  3  568 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.850
  5 1025 Sarah Fiedler Illinois   9.825
  5 1033 Liz McNabb Illinois   9.825
  5 1034 Jordan Naleway Illinois   9.825
  8  560 Nicole Medvitz Penn State   9.775
  8  562 Samantha Musto Penn State   9.775

 10  559 Randi Lau Penn State   9.750
 11 1036 Giana O'Connor Illinois   9.725
 12 1037 Amber See Illinois   9.600
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Penn State - Illinois
Date: 2/15/2014

Page: 1
2/15/2014 6:38pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1 1031 Emily Lennon Illinois   9.900
  2  567 Kassidy Stauder Penn State   9.875
  3 1025 Sarah Fiedler Illinois   9.850
  3 1030 Sunny Kato Illinois   9.850
  3  560 Nicole Medvitz Penn State   9.850
  3  564 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.850
  7 1037 Amber See Illinois   9.800
  7  559 Randi Lau Penn State   9.800
  7  565 Emma Sibson Penn State   9.800

 10 1036 Giana O'Connor Illinois   9.775
 10  568 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.775
 12 1033 Liz McNabb Illinois   9.325
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Penn State - Illinois
Date: 2/15/2014

Page: 1
2/15/2014 6:38pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1 1036 Giana O'Connor Illinois   9.900
  1  568 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.900
  3 1023 Erin Buchanan Illinois   9.875
  3  559 Randi Lau Penn State   9.875
  3  561 Lindsay Musgrove Penn State   9.875
  3  567 Kassidy Stauder Penn State   9.875
  7 1037 Amber See Illinois   9.850
  7  564 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.850
  7  565 Emma Sibson Penn State   9.850

 10 1024 Kelsi Eberly Illinois   9.825
 11 1025 Sarah Fiedler Illinois   9.800
 11 1034 Jordan Naleway Illinois   9.800
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All-Around Results
Meet: Penn State - Illinois
Date: 2/15/2014

Page: 1
2/15/2014 6:38pm

Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  564 Sidney Sanabria-Robles PSU   9.875   9.850   9.850   9.850  39.425
  2  567 Kassidy Stauder PSU   9.775   9.875   9.875   9.875  39.400
  3  568 Krystal Welsh PSU   9.750   9.850   9.775   9.900  39.275
  4 1025 Sarah Fiedler Illinois   9.725   9.825   9.850   9.800  39.200
  5  559 Randi Lau PSU   9.750   9.750   9.800   9.875  39.175
  6 1036 Giana O'Connor Illinois   9.725   9.725   9.775   9.900  39.125
  7 1037 Amber See Illinois   9.850   9.600   9.800   9.850  39.100
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